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SOLICITORS REGULATION AUTHORITY
BOARD MEETING

To be held on Wednesday 1 June 2016 at 14:00
at The Grange Holborn Hotel, 50-60 Southampton Row London WC1B 4AR

PUBLIC SESSION
AGENDA
Agenda Item Lead

1 | Apologies Enid Rowlands

2 | Minutes of the meeting held on 9 March 2016 Enid Rowlands
Attached

3 | Matters arising and declarations of interest Enid Rowlands
Oral

4 | Chair's update
Oral Enid Rowlands

5 | Chief Executive's Report
Attached Paul Philip

6 | Legal Services Board performance reports
To follow Paul Philip

7 | Looking to the Future

(a) Looking to the Future: Handbook Review

To follow Crispin
Passmore

(b) Phase 3 of the Accounts Rules Review

To follow

8 | Any other business

Enid Rowlands

NEXT MEETING: WEDNESDAY 13 JULY 2016 AT THE CUBE, BIRMINGHAM, B1 1RN
AT 13.30

Time

14.00

14.10

14.20

14.30

14.50



